
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: October 16, 2025 by 4:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: SP 20-6 GREENWOOD CULTURAL CENTER FACILITY REHABILITATION 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid Plus Add Alternates 1-5 
DATE:    October 6, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or B  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Bhree Barrett City of Tulsa  918-596-9407 bbarrett@cityoftulsa.org  
Mary Womble City of Tulsa 918-596-2582 mwomble@cityoftulsa.org  
Alex Kuiper  JCJ Architecture 918-922-8873 akuiper@jcj.com   
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Philip Goddard Hoey Construction  918-665-2624 estimating@hoeyconstruction.com  
Bobby Edwards  Ascend  918-381-3545 estimating@ascendok.com  
Jacob Jantz  Koehn Construction  620-378-30002 jacob.jantz@koehncs.com  
Michelle Burdex  Greenwood Cultural Center  918-596-1020 mbburdex@greenwoodculturalcenter.com  
Clint Redwine  Magnum Const inc. 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com  
Sean Ross  VOY Construction  405-833-0371 bids@voyconstruction.com  
Teresa Darger  Timber Wolf  928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
Tracy McBride  Builders Supply  918-628-1211 bids@bsiok.com 
Walter Edge  Timberlake  918-998-0887 walter.edge@timberlakeconstruction.com  

Roberta Dettinger  
Oklahoma Roofing and Sheet 
Metal 405-670-1429 oklahomacitybids@tectaamerica.com  

Nyles Buckingham  Magnum Construction  918-251-8667 nbuckingham@magnumconstruction.com  
Jessica Haire Magnum Construction  918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com  
Frances Jordan  Greenwood Cultural Center  918-851-3806 francesjordan@greenwoodculturalcenter.com  
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